responsibilities including but not limited to providing 7 day/week presence, gate
operation when requested by DSP, and grounds maintenance. Establish onsite
office with management, residence use permitted within main house.

COMMENCEMENT DATE:

To be determined by the Chairperson.

MONTHLY RENTAL FOR REVOCABLE PERMIT:

Six thousand five hundred and no/i 00 dollars ($6,500.00) rent per month

DCCA VERIFICATION:

Place of business registration confirmed: YES
Registered business name confirmed: YES
Applicant in good standing confirmed: YES

HISTORY:

The Ernest Shelton Van Tassel house was designed by architect Hart Wood for